
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CIRCUIT	SORCERERS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $281.79
2025-07-04 SP	THE	THRIFTY	BOT txn_GkHzGPL -$11.92 $269.87
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Jonathan	Diaz txn_MNH5vwV $20.54 $290.41
2025-07-10 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_oyHoNpJ -$165.93 $124.48
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_brH7RE0 -$1.44 $123.04
2025-07-16 VEX*ROBOTICS txn_xQHd8kJ -$205.99 -$82.95
2025-07-18 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_9KH7ZVK -$276.87 -$359.82
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Jonathan	Diaz txn_EyHwAWB $535.00 $175.18
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_OXH6KVV -$37.45 $137.73
2025-07-25 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0569 txn_AWHVdX4 -$69.50 $68.23
2025-07-25 Harbor	Freight	Tools	USA txn_78HyZrX -$117.90 -$49.67
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Jairo	Fuentes txn_zVHok7g $322.58 $272.91

WITHDRAWN:	$887.00.	DEPOSITED:	$878.12. $272.91

Circuit	Sorcerers	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Circuit	Sorcerers's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


